Time

08:00-08:30

08:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:30

Room 3F-1

Postgraduate Course 1
(Liver)
How do | do(RL donor):
Hilar dissection & RL mobilization

Postgraduate Course 3
(Liver)
How do | do(Lap/Robotic RL):
Parenchymal division & BD
division

Luncheon Symposium 1
(GC Biopharma)

Postgraduate Course 5

(Liver)
The State of Art Video in minimally
invasive donor hepatectomy

Postgraduate Course 10 Postgraduate Course 11
(Kidney/Pancreas)

Pre-transplant screening and
post-transplant consideration for

(Liver)
Present & future perspectives
of minimal invasive donor
hepatectomy

Opening Ceremony

Special Lecture 1

Day 2 November 16 (THU)

Room 5F-1

Postgraduate Course 2

(Organ recovery)
Organ Recovery and Bench
Procedures in deceased donor

transplantation

Postgraduate Course 4
(Kidney/Pancreas)

Donor and recipient evaluation in
kidney transplantation

Luncheon Symposium 2

(Sanofi)

Postgraduate Course 6
(Kidney/Pancreas)

Post-transplant care in
kidney transplantation

complications

Room 6F-1

Postgraduate Course 7

(Basic)

Newly emerging immune cells

(Basic)

Single cell biology in

transplantation

Room 5F-2

Registration

Vitallink Symposium 1
Organ Transplantation state

Coffee Break

Vitallink Symposium 2
Deceased Organ Donation and
Transplantation Education
(Medical Students)

Coffee Break

KST Board Meeting

in Southeast Asia

Postgraduate Course 8

(Pathology)

Interesting Biopsy Cases

Postgraduate Course 12 Postgraduate Course 13

(Infection)

Key issues: when the patient is
febrile after transplantation

Room 6F-2

Postgraduate Course 9

(Laboratory)

Transplant Immunology: Practical
issues in HLA Eplets and
Desensitization Monitoring

Room 5F-3

Room 6F-3, 4, 5

Poster
Exhibition



Time

08:00-09:30

09:30-10:00
10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

12:40-13:40

13:40-14:40

14:40-15:10

15:10-16:40

16:40-17:40

18:00-20:00

Room 3F-1

Concurrent Symposium 1
(Kidney/Pancreas)

kidney allograft in multi-organ

transplantation

Special Lecture 2
Keynote Lecture

Plenary Session 1

(Best papers)

Living Legend Session

Oral Presentation 1
(Kidney/Pancreas)

Gala Dinner

Day 3 November 17 (FRI)

Room 5F-1

Concurrent Symposium 2

(Liver)

Long-term outcome of LT

Luncheon Symposium 3 Luncheon Symposium 4

(Astellas Korea Inc.) (Novartis Korea)

Oral Presentation 2

(Liver)

Coffee Break

(Liver)

Update: Recent advances in LT

Oral Presentation 4

(Liver)

Room 6F-1

Xenotransplantation

Symposium 1
Ethical challenges

Concurrent Symposium 3 Concurrent Symposium
(Kidney/Pancreas)

BKV nephropathy

Oral Presentation 5
(Kidney/Pancreas)

Coffee Break

General Assembly

Room 5F-2

Oral Presentation 3

(Lung)

4 Concurrent Symposium 5

(Basic)

Mechanisms and biomarkers
of immune tolerance

Oral Presentation 6

(Basic)

Room 6F-2

International Research

Grant Session

KOTRY Joint Symposium

Mini-oral Presentation 1 (6F-3, 4, 5)

(Infection)

Updated prophylaxis for Infection

Oral Presentation 7
(Xenotransplantation)

Room 5F-3

Woman In

Transplantation (WIT)
Experiences of Women in
Academic Surgery

Concurrent Symposium 6 Concurrent Symposium 7

(Lung)

Lung preservation Uptodate

Oral Presentation 8
(Late-breaking)

Room 6F-3, 4, 5

Poster
Exhibition



Time

07:30-08:30

08:30-09:00

09:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-12:30

12:30-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

17:00-18:00

18:00-18:30

Room 3F-1

Vanguard Award Session

KST-TST

Joint Symposium
Hot topics in kidney

transplantation

Luncheon Symposium 5
(Chong Kun Dang Pharm.)

State-of-the-art Lecture

Plenary Session 2

(Best papers)

Concurrent Symposium

12 (Liver)

Technical advances in LT

Oral Presentation 10
(Kidney/Pancreas)

Award Ceremony &

Closing

Day 4 November 18 (SAT)

Room 5F-1

Meet the Professor 1
(Kidney/Pancreas)

Concurrent Symposium 8

(Kidney/Pancreas)
Update in ABO-incompatible
kidney transplantation

GTW (Go together with)

Symposium

Let's Overcome Hurdles of
Vietnam Transplantation

Coffee Break

Concurrent Symposium
13 (Kidney/Pancreas)

New treatment for
antibody-mediated rejection

Oral Presentation 11

(Liver)

Room 6F-1

Meet The Professor 2

(Liver)

(Liver
Pediatric LDLT

Symposium 2

14 (Basic)

Biology of organoids

Oral Presentation 12

(Donation)

Coffee Break

Concurrent Symposium

Concurrent Symposium 9 10 (Coordinator) - Korean

How to maximize organ utilization
in deceased donor for overcoming
serious organ shortage

Coffee Break

Xenotransplantation _
Oral Presentation 9

Road to the clinical trial:
not an easy thing, may be

Room 5F-2

Meet The Professor 3

(Lung)

(Coordinator)

Concurrent Symposium  Concurrent Symposium

15 (Lung)

Lung transplant program in Asia

Oral Presentation 13
(Laboratory/Pathology/

Infection)

Room 6F-2

Meet The Professor 4

(Heart)

Heart Workshop

Postoperative management

Concurrent Symposium

11 (Heart)

Patient management for thoracic
organ donor candidates

Mini-oral Presentation 2 (6F-3, 4, 5)

Concurrent Symposium

16 (Heart)

Donor Issues in Heart

Transplantation

Oral Presentation 14

(Heart)

Room 5F-3

Lung Workshop

A Deep Dive into Lung Transplant

ation: Tips and Tricks for Success
(surgical video session)

Room 6F-3, 4, 5

Poster
Exhibition
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